
 

 

 

Events Plan 2024/2025 

Any changes to the original sent out in Term 1 will be shown in purple 

TERM 1 – 2024 

Pupils start: 2nd September    Pupils finish: 18th October 

Date  Event  Cost  

Monday 2nd September 2024 First Day of term  

Monday 2nd September 2024 Club sign up at 8pm via ParentMail 
 

 

Monday 9th September 2024 Clubs start   

Friday 20th September 2024 Jeans for Genes Day  

Wednesday 25th September 
2024 

Walk in Wednesday – Open Door Event – 3.20-3.50pm 
 

 

Thursday 26th September 
2024 

School photos - Individual Photos 
 

 

DATE TBC Emotional Wellbeing Workshop for parents 9am 
 

 

Monday 7th October 2024 Harvest Festival Assembly   

Monday 7th October 2024 Food Bank Drop  The School Council will be collecting and organising all Harvest 
Festival donations. 
 

 

Thursday 10th October 2024 School Nursing Team - Reception Height and Weight  

Friday 11th October 2024 Sports for Champions  This organisation works in partnership with pro athletes 
and Team GB Olympians to educate, enable, and empower youth across Europe. 
Their diverse roster of elite athletes will give the children an interactive and 
empowering experience. 
 

£ 

Friday 18th October 2024  PTA - Own Clothes Day - Halloween Theme 
Spooky Meal Day  
  

      £ 

Friday 18th October 2024 Last Day of Term  

  



 

 

TERM 2 – 2024 

Pupils start: 4th November   Pupils finish: 20th December   (school finishes 1pm) 

Monday 4th November 2024 First Day of Term  

Tuesday 5th November 2024 JWJ & JWI Open Morning - September 2025 Intake  

Wednesday 6th November 
2024 

Cake Sale  A chance to purchase Mrs Quinn’s delicious cakes – available to pre 
order and purchase on the day. 
 

£ 

Thursday 7th November 
2024 

JWJ & JWI Open Morning - September 2025 Intake  

DATE TBC Emotional Wellbeing Drop-in session  
 

 

Friday 8th November 2024 Remembrance Day Assembly – children to make poppy wreaths   

 

Friday 15th November 2024 BBC Children in Need – children to wear their own clothes. £1 
donation 

Monday 18th November 
2024 

Parent Consultations 3:30pm - 6pm  Face to face meetings in the school hall. 
Booking will be via ParentMail. If you are unable to make this date, please speak 
to your teacher. 
 

 

Thursday 21st November 
2024 

Parent Consultations 3:30pm - 6pm  Face to face meetings in the school hall. 
Booking will be via ParentMail. If you are unable to make this date, please speak 
to your teacher. 
 

 

Monday 2nd December 2024 Club sign-up 
 

 

DATE TBC  Wreath Making Workshop  

Tuesday 10th December 
2024 

Christmas Singalong 
9.15-9.45 Year 2 
 
You will be able to purchase a hot drink and mince pie prior to the performance. 
**Children are invited to wear their Christmas jumper to school on these days** 
 

£ 

Wednesday 11th December 

2024 

Flu Immunisations  

Wednesday 11th December 
2024 

Christmas Singalong 
9.15-9.45 Year 1 
 
You will be able to purchase a hot drink and mince pie prior to the performance. 
**Children are invited to wear their Christmas jumper to school these days** 
 

£ 

Thursday 12th December 
2024 

Christmas Singalong 
9.15-9.45 EYFS 
 

You will be able to purchase a hot drink and mince pie prior to the performance. 
**Children are invited to wear their Christmas jumper to school these days** 

 

Friday 12th December 2024 Christmas Panto   

Monday 16th December 
2024 

NO MORE CLUBS THIS TERM  

Monday 16th December 
2024 

iRock Concert for parents of iRock Students  

Wednesday 18th December 
2024 

Christmas Lunch - children can wear Christmas Jumpers  

Wednesday 18th December 
2024 

Christmas Jumper Day  

DATE TBC School Choir singing to Joyara Group at Community Centre  

Friday 20th December 2024 Santa Visit 
 Last Day of Term - School Closes at 1pm 

 

 

 

  



 

 

TERM 3 – 2025 

Pupils start: 6th January    Pupils finish: 14th February 

Wednesday 6th January 

2025 

First Day of Term  

Monday 13th January 2025 Clubs start  

DATE TBC SEN networking meeting   

Wednesday 29th January 
2025 

Walk in Wednesday – Open Door Event – 3.20-3.50pm 
 

 

DATE TBC EYFS Vision and NCMP 

 
 

03/02/2025 - 07/02/2025 Children’s Mental Health Week  

Wednesday 5th February 
2025 

Class photos 
 

 

Monday 10th February 2025 Year 2 Assembly 
9.00am Ash Class 

 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 
 

£ 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Safer Internet Day 
 

 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 Year 2 Assembly 
9.00am Maple Class 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 
 

 

Wednesday 12th February 
2025 

Year 2 Assembly 
9.00am Sycamore 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 
 

 

DATE TBC “PJ Party” 
 
 
 

£ 

Friday 14th February 2025 Last Day of term  
 

 

 

  



 

 

 

TERM 4 – 2025 

Pupils start:  24th February    Pupils finish: 4th April 

 

Monday 24th February 
2025 

First Day of Term   

Monday 3rd March 2025 Parent Consultations3:30pm - 6pm  Face to face meetings in the 
school hall. Booking will be via ParentMail. If you are unable to make this 
date, please speak to your teacher. 

  

Tuesday 4th March 2025 Parent Consultations 3:30pm - 6pm  Face to face meetings in the 
school hall. Booking will be via ParentMail. If you are unable to make this 
date, please speak to your teacher. 

  

Wednesday 5th March 

2025  

“Speaking of Books” – author’s visit to school  £  

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day  
** no clubs on this day ** 
Packed lunch in classrooms on this day. 
 
 

£  

10/03/2025 - 
14/03/2025 

National Science Week 
 

  

Tuesday 11th March 2025 EYFS Mothers’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 

  

Wednesday 12th March 
2025 

Key Stage 1 Parent SAT’s Q&A – 9:15am    

Wednesday 12th March 
2025 

Year 1 Mothers’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 
 

£  

Thursday 13th March 
2025  

Year 2 Mothers’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 

 

£  

Wednesday 19th March 
2025 

Walk in Wednesday – Open Door Event – 3.20-3.50pm 
 

  

Friday 21st March 2025 Red Nose Day 
 

£  

Monday 31st March 2025 NO MORE CLUBS 
 

  

Monday 31st March 2025 iRock Concert for parents of iRock Students   

Monday 31st March 2025 Year 1 Assembly 
9.00am Cherry Class 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 

  

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Year 1 Assembly 
9.00am Oak Class 

 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 

  

Wednesday 2nd April 
2025 

Year 1 Assembly 
9.00am Willow Class 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 

  

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term   

  



 

 

TERM 5 – 2025 

Pupils start: 22nd April    Pupils finish: 23rd May 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 
 

 

Monday 28th April 2025 Clubs start  

Wednesday 30th April 2025 Cake Sale  Another chance to purchase Mrs Quinn’s delicious cakes – available to 
pre order and purchase on the day. 
 

£ 

Friday 2nd May 2025 Night Owls Visit  

DATE TBC EYFS Hearing Screening  

Friday 23rd May 2025 Last Day of Term  
 

  



 

 

TERM 6 – 2025 

Pupils start:  2nd June    Pupils finish: 22nd July    (school finishes 1pm) 

Monday 2nd June 2025 First Day of Term  

Friday 6th June 2025 Wonder Dome – Planetarium space show will be visiting school 
 

Packed lunches in the classroom on this day 
 

£ 

10/06/2025 - 14/06/2025 Healthy Eating Week 
 

 

DATE TBC Emotional Wellbeing Team Workshop 
Year 2 children 
 

 

DATE TBC Emotional Wellbeing Team Workshop 
Year 2 parents 
 

 

Monday 16th June 2025 Fathers’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 
EYFS 
 

£ 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 Father’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 
Year 1 
 

£ 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 fathers’ Day Celebrations 
2pm 
Year 2 
 

£ 

Thursday 19th June 2025  Sports Day - Tollo 
 
Futher Details to Follow 

 

Wednesday 25th June 2025  Stay & Play for September EYFS intake 
3.45-4.45pm 
 

 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 EYFS Assembly       
9.00am  Beech Class 
 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 
 
 

£ 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 EYFS Assembly       
9.00am  Cedar Class 
 
 
You will be able to purchase refreshments prior to the assembly starting. 

 

 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Transition Afternoon 
 

 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Transition Afternoon  

Monday 14th July 2025 Reports sent home 
 

 

Monday 14th July 2025 NO MORE CLUBS 
 

 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Year 2 Leavers Performance and Festival  
 

 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Last day of term  
School closes at 1pm 
 

 

 

These dates/events are all subject to change should the situation arise. Please refer to school calendar on the website and relevant 

Dojo updates. 


